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Speedometer System
WIRING SYSTEM

37.Speedometer System
A: WIRING DIAGRAM

I/F

I/F

VDC CM

i1 i10B99

B310

4 5 6 7 8 9
26 27 28 29 30

2 31
31 32 33 34 35 36

10 11 14 15 16 17 18 19
37 38 39 40

12 13
41 42 43 44 45 46

20 21
23 2422 25

WI-33878

S
P

-0
1

S
P

-0
1

5 6 7 8
21

9
43
10

24
22

23 25 2726 28

11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

i87

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
10 11 12 13 14

25 26 27 28

i87

2

R221 C:

i10

31
2

B36

R3 B99

i1

B310

33

R221

3

C
17

12

C:

WN

PG PG

P
G

P
G

P
G

P
G

P
G

P
G

WN

B
rW

B
rW

LCD 
ODO/TRIP METER

NAVIGATION UNIT

POWER 
SUPPLY CIRCUIT

FB-36
F/B FUSE NO. 5

(IG)

COMBINATION 
METER

TPMS & KEYLESS 
ENTRY CM

(BLACK)

TO POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT

MICRO COMPUTER

: WITH NAVIGATION

SPEED-
OMETER

14WRX_STI_US_EN.book  146 ページ  ２０１３年６月３日　月曜日　午前１１時７分


